
    Doppel - KO - System

Altersklasse: U15

1 Gewichtsklasse:

9 Chemnitzer PSV SN Ort: Datum: 23.11.13

5 Listenführer

13 KG PSV Erfurt / Erfurter Juduclub TH

3 SV Halle ST

11

7 KG PSV Leipzig/ SC DHfK Leipzig SN

15 KG PSV Eisenach/Kempo Wutha-Farnroda TH

Sieger

2 KG Kodokan Erfurt/ JSC Stotternheim TH

10

6

14 KG JV IPPON Rodewisch/ PSV Plauen SN

4 JC Leipzig SN

12

8 Verein
16 KG JC Jena/ PSV Weimar TH 1. JC Leipzig

2. Chemnitzer PSV

KG IPPON Rodewisch/PSV Plauen

1 KG Kodokan Erfurt/ Stotternheim

KG PSV Lpz./SC DHfK Leipzig

2 SV Halle

11

3

4 KG PSV Eisenach/Kempo Wutha-Farnroda Dritter

12

5 21

6

9

7

8 Dritter

10

22

Verlierer Kampf Nr. X

Sportliche Leitung

KG JC Jena/PSV Weimar

KG Kodokan/Stotternheim

KG PSV Lpz./SC DHfK

JC Leipzig

KG Rodewisch/Plauen

JC Leipzig

3.

5.

9

10

11

12

17

27

1

2

3

4

MDVMM U15 männlich 2013

Jena

CPSV

KG PSV Erfurt/EJC

SV Halle

KG PSV Lpz./SC DHfK

13

14

15

16

5

6

7

8

26

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

JC Leipzig

KG PSV Eis./Kempo Wutha-F.

KG Kodokan/Stotternheim

KG Rodewisch/Plauen

CPSV

KG PSV Erfurt/EJC

SV Halle

KG JC Jena/PSV Weimar

KG Rodewisch/Plauen

KG PSV Erfurt/EJC

SV Halle

KG Rodewisch/Plauen

KG Kodokan/Stotternheim

JC Leipzig

KG Kodokan/Stotternheim

KG PSV Eis./Kempo Wutha-F.

CPSV

KG PSV Lpz./SC DHfK

KG Rodewisch/Plauen

SV Halle

25


